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00405103
00405705

09/27/23
07:25:23
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Pro-Rated
Assessment

22916
43300
22133
22700
49900
24000
30100
44800

Num of
11
12
4
12
12
9
7
12

Sp
Tax  Months

Net
Taxable
Value
25000
43300
66400
22700
49900
32000
51600
44800

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Completion
prov - Month Day

Total

12
12
12
12

Land
Im)

Added/Omitted Proof Report
00000
080462836

R

Bank
00000
880462808

N RICHARDSON

P033
080462836
P033
P033

Zone Map
R

Zip
TANGIE

-1

=1

-1

A AND LAW,
ITCHELL AND MARIKA

Owners  Name

Class Street Address
City & State = .
Property Location

2
2

tn

t
ots

b

501
26

ip

Bldg Descri

Additional
AC

C+6300
+5000

Land Descri
S

Block
Lot

Qual
Acct#
00412605
00430506
00432809
00433009
00434209
00443703
516
00445404

ocoo

0000
NN
NN

00000
799063207

R

M
F_AVE
TX

E

44200
24733
22333
240700
44300

12

7
10
12
12

44200
42400
26800
240700
44300

1
1
1
1
1

12
12
12

9900
230800
240700

PO35
00000

-1

& JANICE

CURTIS L SR & C M
NJ
E

LANE
INGHAM
VETERANS - HWY
TTOWN, PA
EDLEY'L

N

N

A

T
0
|
M

NOT
ATH RENO 2200
LEV
21
R
0

NEW CONSTRUCT IO - 2
0500C+360

00455904
00457906
520
00460608
00466604
522

00455001
22

o0O

o0
MmN

NN

00000
P035

A
L
0
L

14166
28125

5
9

34000
37500

1
1

N

00466701
00468703
00477508

09/27/23
07:25:23
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Pro-Rated
Assessment

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Num of
ax  Months

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value

Completion

Improv: - Month ‘Day

Land
Bank
Total

Zip

Owners Name
Class Street Address

tn

t
ots

p
P

526
13

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri

Additional

Block
Lot
Qual

Zone Map

& State

Progerty Location

Cit

Acct#

26425

..%...

45300

1

ARRIET ANN.

00001

00483208

8108

7

13900

1

LD WILLINGBORO LLC

PO37

00488208

528

36000

12

36000

1

12

00488907

33700

12

33700

1

12

Ln~—

+2300

[sa]&]
<o
Iro

co

00516506

34400

12

34400

1

12

(ool

00517308

537

43600

43600 12

1

12

AND: EDGAR

00000

00519407

9041

15500

1

ATTHEW AND KYLIE

00520408

64700

64700 12

1

12

N
0
P041

<O

08046
R-1

EE REHAB

ocLn
o

00525000

[WaYal]

36100

12

36100

1

12

~+
n

ATION

>m
oo

win
co

~
M

00531807
544

3500

12

3500

00000

AC UNIT
0500A+7000

00535704

33825

11

36900

1

OO0
Selal]

+20700

oo

ro
-0
o

00542604

25000

5

60000

1

60000
60000

LLC

00000
10003

R-1 P042

ERTIES & INTERIORS

ROP

AVE
NY
LANE

P
R

GCBATHK T REHAB 2
0600A

00546802

Relal]

39400

12

39400

1

12

oO0O

00000
080461707

R-1

P042

00549004

25266

8

37900

1

00576302

6100

12

6100

1

12

00583008

09/27/23
07:25:23
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Pro-Rated
Assessment

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Num of
ax  Months

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value

Completion

Improv: - Month ‘Day

Land
Bank
Total

Zip

Owners Name
Class Street Address
& State

Cit

tn

t
ots

p
P

614

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri

Additional

Block
Lot
Qual

Zone Map

Progerty Location

Acct#

48700

-ié---

48700

K

-ié--

48700
48700

0

00586909

614

15700

6

31400

1

45700

12

45700

1

12

51700

12

51700

1

12

<< C==<C
=uw << =1
co << - O
o=Z0= A0 4 H=Z0=
Zuwiccul ~—lOC s <guloc L
cwow T 10
oM i=n=
OC=ZG=Z oL =O0=
=20Cc=Z0C wa xoc=oc
—O—=0O LO—O WO —O
AT T >T AT AT AT
[ s — =
o0 S—v——v— . DLN
TS N EE M=

T WIN BATHS

00587109

O—

+4800

[2a] &)

o
w0
co

00588406

00590801

46600

12

46600

1

12

,GC,BATH 2

ADD

KIT
0600A

00592104

7300

6

14600

1

00593304

38750

10

46500

1

+6200

;0o

o
LSO
xo

00594300

35833

10

43000

1

~Or—no

00621709

31150

7

53400

1

00000
880461206

RAN AND SHANEIKA
STN N

PO46

-1

L
J
LANE

$T

KIER
ILLCRE
NGBORO
[ LLCRE

RY
H
L

H

LN LN
So=—

U
3

3

00625305
637

19000

8

28500

1

oMo

2

EATH RENO

KIT
0600

00640907

50300

12

50300

1

12

00645208
641

41100

12

41100

1

12

00000

00650708

642

7300

12

7300

1

12

C & MARIA

7300
7300

00000
PO50

00652205

24866

8

37300

1

RTO AND EMILY

00653900

35400

8

53100

1

o

+5000

[2a] &)

o
w0
co

00654304

09/27/23
07:25:23
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Pro-Rated
Assessment

53200
1450

Num of
ax  Months
-ié---

6

S
Tp

2900

Net
Taxable
Value
53200

1
1

Completion
Improv: - Month ‘Day

Total

Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

Bank
00000
P0OS0

Zone Map

Zip

Owners Name
Class Street Address
y & State -
Property Location

Cit

tn

t
ots

b

643

ip

Bldg:Descri

Land Descri
Additional

Block

Lot

Qual

Acct#

00656403

00658007
01

38500

12

38500

1

12

ER & REYES,

I
E
J
E

>=Z==

00670407

07

33300
30333
21350
40700

12
8
7

12

33300
45500
36600
40700

1
1
1
1

12
12

AND ARLYNE M

00691801
708

39
00696908
00701907

+2500

o0<C

o
LU
xo

~oy

10500
33750
11966
31000
38408

3500
38100
10200

10
9
4

12

12

12

12

11

12600
45000
35900
31000
41900

3500
38100
10200

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

12
12
12
12

00000

E
AND ASHLEY

MMANUEL

J
I

E
R
N
RIV

,BA RENO 2

KIT

WIN
0700M

00709808
00714609
721

00731203
00732801
00740202
727

00742204
00747000
00751009
731

00755207

09/27/23
07:25:23
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Pro-Rated
Assessment

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Num of
ax  Months

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value

Completion
prov - Month Day

Land
Bank Im)
Total

Zip

Owners Name
Class Street Address
& State

Cit

tn

t
ots

p
P

731
47

Land Descri
Bldg Descri

Additional

Block
Lot
Qual

Zone Map

Progerty Location

Acct#

26066

..é...

39100

1

00757908

11500

6

23000

1

00765202
736
8

5200

12

5200

1

12

O00M

[a =V
o
o
<<~

00767107

5700

12

5700

1

12

00773302

36300

12

36300

1

12

(e {ole]

3630
3630

00000
080462203

R

P060

-1

00790809
803

7000

10

8400

1

00791009
804

50691

11

55300

1

+5000

m><

o
LLIOO.
xo

00794308

140800

12

140800

31

00805002

31400

12

31400

1

12

00805002

168700

12

168700

31

00811207

807

29500

10

35400

1

MARCO A OSORI0Q

00811605
807

85808

7

147100

H AND: STEPHEN

XEMPT TO RATE
800B

EXE
080

00813209

5200 12 5200

1

12

D AND ELIJAH

00820400

30500

12

30500

1

12

00822004

45700

12

45700

1

12

——

co—

+2500

m><

o
oo
co

P062

00828204

09/27/23
07:25:23
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Pro-Rated
Assessment

34200
25400

Num of
ax  Months
-ié---

12

S
Tp

25400

Net
Taxable
Value
34200

Completion
K
1

Improv: - Month ‘Day

Total

ST
12

34200
34200

Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

00
4
4

Bank

D
0
1
6

A

0

3

0

E
00
22
PO
000
08046231
R-1 P06

Zone Map

Zip
111 & ADRIENN

08046
R-1

D AND UMER, AYESH

Owners Name
Class Street Address
y & State -
Property Location

Cit

tn

t
ots

b

814
65

ip

Bldg:Descri

Land Descri
Additional

Block
Lot

Qual
Acct#
00835803
00859506
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42500
35000

12
12

42500
35000

1
1

12
12

REHAB
INCOMPLETE PD5

00909602
840
00914704

09/27/23
07:25:23
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by
9200
10358
20400
19341
16000
23100

5750

2391
13400

7700

7900
12900
47100

Num of
STELE
11

12

11

8

12

6

7

12

12

12

12

12

Sp
Tax  Months

Taﬁgéle
Value
9200

11300
20400
21100
24000
23100
11500

4100
13400

7700

7900
12900
47100

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
’
1

Completion

Improv: - Month ‘Day

Total

ST
12
12
12
12
12
12

Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

Bank
Zip
Zone Map
00000
08046
R-=1A P080
00000
P079
00000
08046
R-1A P081
00000
08046
-1A P081

R

% SERGIO A

& State

Owners  Name
Class Street Address
City :
Property Location
2

tn

t
ots

b

901

ip

Land Descri

Bldg:Descri

Additional
BATH

00948509
00953407
02
00955302
00964903
00969408
00972304
903
00981002
00986905

00976104
904

Block
Lot

Qual
Acct#
182
009671065
00970807
00971201
903

oc0O

11.
N
NFNE

00000
080461907

R

+7300

m><
<S
o
wo
o

P083

-1

01009706

41500

12

41500

1

12

Z0OvTLn

ELY
000
123
P08

JACQU
08046
R-1

01014507

28900

12

28900

1

12

00000
080461303

R

P089

-1

01020207

09/27/23
07:25:23
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Pro-Rated
Assessment

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Num of
ax  Months

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value

Completion

Improv: - Month ‘Day

Land
Bank
Total

Zip

Owners Name
Class Street Address
& State

Cit

tn

t
ots

p
P

1004

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri

Additional

Block
Lot
Qual

Zone Map

Progerty Location

Acct#

2250

--é---

3000

1

0OM

01020605
1009

9083

10

10900

1

01038006

12500

12

12500

1

| 12
0
1
P

NJ
NE

J QN AND RAMOS, MARIL
A

U
L
0
L

T
0
7

01047209

1016

70200

12

70200

1

12

01049104

26325

9

35100

1

ors

oy

+7300

01057000

22500

12

22500

1

12

01061513
1021

16425

9

21900

1

01068807

1101

2216

7

3800

1

380
380

00000
080463622
R-2

P090
ARKHANDA & FATIMA

01080809

100000

6

200000

1

00000
880463606

P091
SANTANA ;- CYNTHIA

-2

01086300

14100

12

14100

1

12

ON

000
73
09

080463

R

NN& SMITH-GREENLAND

P

-2

01088205
1106.02
17

3900

12

3900

1

12

0
3
P

y
RO
\

01095503

1110

203900

12

203900

1

12

[=Yole)
[slTo)
LA O
~N oD
Lo

00000

01102805

59308

11

1 64700

0
64700
64700

00000
P093

AP
080463836
R-2

EL & MARTINEZ,

01118709

22500

5

54000

1

01124205

1119

16100

4

48300

1

ocoo

00000
087014238

R

MM
0000
NN

-2

01134404

09/27/23
07:25:23
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Pro-Rated
Assessment

3525
49200
11600

1500

1700
24208
13700

ax ngtﬂ;
S

12

6

12

12

7

12

S
Tp

Net

Taxable

Value
4700
49200
23200
1500
1700
41500
13700

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Completion

Improv: - Month ‘Day

Total

12
12
12
12

4700
4700

Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

Bank
P096

Zone Map
KARNUE

RVIN AND MICHELLE

R
T
J
A

Zip

D WONOKAY
LYNDA & EDMOND,

EMA A & SEMETA

Owners Name
Class Street Address
y & State -
Property Location
MA
S
N
PASS
RNELLE
ND,
N
NJ
E

Cit
2

tn

t
ots

b

1121

ip

Bldg:Descri
Additional
REAR ADD GC BA
110GX+2300

Land Descri

01138000

1121

Block
Lot

Qual
Acct#
01140706
1122
01140900
01143704
01146304
01146809
1130

ONVERS
00

O—

L4
S
<o

<Lt
O

21208
27225
32200
37250
16775

3300

8000

5
9
12
10
12
12

11

50900
36300
32200
44700
18300

3300

8000

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

12
12
12

00000
00000
190536622

R

| CK
000
385
PO9
P100

PATR
08046
R

-2
-2

AND DONLEY,

SUSETTE K

ATH

01156008
1131
01157101
01159006
1133
01163403
01169302
1202
01182318
1202.01

32
01184603

01301807

09/27/23
07:25:23



09/27/23
07:25:23

38 WILLINGBORO TWP

Quan
2022 Added 13
2023 Added 231 1

2022 Omit AA 50

9 Omitted
0 Omitted
1 Omitted
2 Omitted
3 Omitted

OoONOOO

T | 'Records: 296
Total ‘Due County:
Total Due Municipality:

Total Tax:

SPECIAL DISTRICT TOTALS

District

Total
674100
4779700
2130700
0
0

0
82900
0

48227 .85
451015.54

ProRated  Rate
112352 3
11546353 4285
903134 3989

0
0

0
82900
0

538576.30

Count

Land

Tax
4481,
494761,
36026.

0.
0.

0.
3306 .
0.

Added ‘Assessments
Added Assessments

Impr

es - County
72319
67 414
03 379
00 365
00 372
00 374
88 379
00 414
Onl
OnI¥;
Total



